
 

June 4,610,182.81$                                                                     

Grand Total 28,018,851.42$                                                                  

March 2,117,482.29$                                                                     

April 12,760,551.94$                                                                  

May 1,050,418.15$                                                                     

December 198,392.39$                                                                        

January 59,405.51$                                                                          

February 67,556.71$                                                                          

September 960,688.59$                                                                        

October 4,875,904.47$                                                                     

November 336,169.83$                                                                        

Ad Valorem Tax

Month  Fiscal Year Ending 6/30/2021
July 425,376.98$                                                                        

August 556,721.75$                                                                        

STATE OF ARKANSAS

Department of Finance 
and Administration

REVENUE DIVISION

Office of Excise Tax Administration

Miscellaneous Tax Section
Post Office Box 896

1816 West Seventh Street, Room 2340

Little Rock, Arkansas 72203

Phone:  (501) 682-7187

Fax: (501) 682-1103

www.dfa.arkansas.gov



SION

on

on
 896

 2340

203

7187

1103

ov


